
 
 

 

 Academic Calendar 2020-2021 



 

Academic Calendar2020-2021 

JUNE 2020 

01-06-2020 Monday 

Classes reopen after summer vacation, Date of commencement of class 
UG 3rd,5th sem and PG 3rd sem. 

02-06-2020 Tuesday  
03-06-2020 Wednesday  
04-06-2020 Thursday  
05-06-2020 Friday  
06-06-2020 Saturday  
07-06-2020 Sunday   

08-06-2020 Monday  
09-06-2020 Tuesday  
10-06-2020 Wednesday  
11-06-2020 Thursday  
12-06-2020 Friday  
13-06-2020 Saturday  
14-06-2020 Sunday   

15-06-2020 Monday  
16-06-2020 Tuesday  
17-06-2020 Wednesday  
18-06-2020 Thursday  
19-06-2020 Friday  
20-06-2020 Saturday  
21-06-2020 Sunday   

22-06-2020 Monday  
23-06-2020 Tuesday  
24-06-2020 Wednesday  
25-06-2020 Thursday  
26-06-2020 Friday  
27-06-2020 Saturday  
28-06-2020 Sunday   

29-06-2020 Monday  
30-06-2020 Tuesday  

 



 

JULY 2020 

01-07-2020 Wednesday  
02-07-2020 Thursday  
03-07-2020 Friday  
04-07-2020 Saturday  
05-07-2020 Sunday   

06-07-2020 Monday  
07-07-2020 Tuesday  
08-07-2020 Wednesday  
09-07-2020 Thursday  
10-07-2020 Friday  
11-07-2020 Saturday  
12-07-2020 Sunday   

13-07-2020 Monday  
14-07-2020 Tuesday  
15-07-2020 Wednesday  
16-07-2020 Thursday  
17-07-2020 Friday  
18-07-2020 Saturday  
19-07-2020 Sunday  
20-07-2020 Monday Karkidaka Vavu  

21-07-2020 Tuesday  
22-07-2020 Wednesday  
23-07-2020 Thursday  
24-07-2020 Friday  
25-07-2020 Saturday  
26-07-2020 Sunday  
27-07-2020 Monday  
28-07-2020 Tuesday  
29-07-2020 Wednesday  
30-07-2020 Thursday  
31-07-2020 Friday Bakrid  

 

 

 

 



 

 

AUGUST 2020 

01-08-2020 Saturday   

02-08-2020 Sunday   

03-08-2020 Monday   

04-08-2020 Tuesday   

05-08-2020 Wednesday   

06-08-2020 Thursday   

07-08-2020 Friday   

08-08-2020 Saturday   

09-08-2020 Sunday   

10-08-2020 Monday   

11-08-2020 Tuesday   

12-08-2020 Wednesday   

13-08-2020 Thursday   

14-08-2020 Friday   

15-08-2020 Saturday Independence Day 

16-08-2020 Sunday   

17-08-2020 Monday 3rd and 5th sem UG and 3rd sem PG first internal  

18-08-2020 Tuesday   

19-08-2020 Wednesday   

20-08-2020 Thursday   

21-08-2020 Friday   

22-08-2020 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi 

23-08-2020 Sunday   

24-08-2020 Monday   

25-08-2020 Tuesday   

26-08-2020 Wednesday   

27-08-2020 Thursday   

28-08-2020 Friday   

29-08-2020 Saturday   

30-08-2020 Sunday Muharram 

31-08-2020 Monday Onam Holidays 
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 SEPTEMBER 2020 

01-09-2020 Tuesday Onam Holidays 

02-09-2020 Wednesday Onam Holidays 

03-09-2020 Thursday Onam Holidays 

04-09-2020 Friday Onam Holidays 

05-09-2020 Saturday Onam Holidays 

06-09-2020 Sunday Onam Holidays 

07-09-2020 Monday   

08-09-2020 Tuesday   

09-09-2020 Wednesday   

10-09-2020 Thursday Sreekrishna Jayanti  

11-09-2020 Friday   

12-09-2020 Saturday   

13-09-2020 Sunday   

14-09-2020 Monday   

15-09-2020 Tuesday   

16-09-2020 Wednesday   

17-09-2020 Thursday   

18-09-2020 Friday   

19-09-2020 Saturday   

20-09-2020 Sunday   

21-09-2020 Monday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 

22-09-2020 Tuesday   

23-09-2020 Wednesday   

24-09-2020 Thursday   

25-09-2020 Friday   

26-09-2020 Saturday   

27-09-2020 Sunday   

28-09-2020 Monday   

29-09-2020 Tuesday   

30-09-2020 Wednesday   

 

 



 

 OCTOBER 2020 

01-10-2020 Thursday   

02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 

03-10-2020 Saturday   

04-10-2020 Sunday   

05-10-2020 Monday   

06-10-2020 Tuesday   

07-10-2020 Wednesday   

08-10-2020 Thursday   

09-10-2020 Friday   

10-10-2020 Saturday   

11-10-2020 Sunday   

12-10-2020 Monday   

13-10-2020 Tuesday   

14-10-2020 Wednesday   

15-10-2020 Thursday   

16-10-2020 Friday 3rd sem PG second internal 

17-10-2020 Saturday   

18-10-2020 Sunday   

19-10-2020 Monday   

20-10-2020 Tuesday   

21-10-2020 Wednesday   

22-10-2020 Thursday   

23-10-2020 Friday 3rd and 5 th sem UG second internal 

24-10-2020 Saturday Mahanavami  

25-10-2020 Sunday   

26-10-2020 Monday Vijaya Dashami  

27-10-2020 Tuesday   

28-10-2020 Wednesday   

29-10-2020 Thursday Nabi Dinam  

30-10-2020 Friday   

31-10-2020 Saturday  
 

 

 

 



 

 NOVEMBER 2020 

01-11-2020 Sunday   

02-11-2020 Monday commencement of 1 st sem UG 

03-11-2020 Tuesday   

04-11-2020 Wednesday commencement of 4 th sem UG 

05-11-2020 Thursday   

06-11-2020 Friday   

07-11-2020 Saturday   

08-11-2020 Sunday   

09-11-2020 Monday commencement of 6th sem UG 

10-11-2020 Tuesday   

11-11-2020 Wednesday commencement of 4th sem PG 

12-11-2020 Thursday   

13-11-2020 Friday   

14-11-2020 Saturday Deepavali 

15-11-2020 Sunday   

16-11-2020 Monday   

17-11-2020 Tuesday   

18-11-2020 Wednesday   

19-11-2020 Thursday   

20-11-2020 Friday   

21-11-2020 Saturday   

22-11-2020 Sunday   

23-11-2020 Monday commencement of 1st sem PG 

24-11-2020 Tuesday   

25-11-2020 Wednesday   

26-11-2020 Thursday   

27-11-2020 Friday   

28-11-2020 Saturday   

29-11-2020 Sunday   

30-11-2020 Monday   

 

 

 

 

 



 DECEMBER 2020 

01-12-2020 Tuesday   

02-12-2020 Wednesday   

03-12-2020 Thursday   

04-12-2020 Friday   

05-12-2020 Saturday   

06-12-2020 Sunday   

07-12-2020 Monday   

08-12-2020 Tuesday   

09-12-2020 Wednesday   

10-12-2020 Thursday   

11-12-2020 Friday   

12-12-2020 Saturday   

13-12-2020 Sunday   

14-12-2020 Monday   

15-12-2020 Tuesday   

16-12-2020 Wednesday   

17-12-2020 Thursday   

18-12-2020 Friday   

19-12-2020 Saturday   

20-12-2020 Sunday   

21-12-2020 Monday Christmas Holidays  

22-12-2020 Tuesday Christmas Holidays  

23-12-2020 Wednesday Christmas Holidays  

24-12-2020 Thursday Christmas Holidays  

25-12-2020 Friday Christmas  

26-12-2020 Saturday Christmas Holidays  

27-12-2020 Sunday Christmas Holidays  

28-12-2020 Monday Christmas Holidays  

29-12-2020 Tuesday Christmas Holidays  

30-12-2020 Wednesday Christmas Holidays  

31-12-2020 Thursday Christmas Holidays  

 

 

 

 

 



 JANUARY 2021 

01-01-2021 Friday New Year's Day 

02-01-2021 Saturday   

03-01-2021 Sunday   

04-01-2021 Monday 1st sem UG first internal 

05-01-2021 Tuesday   

06-01-2021 Wednesday   

07-01-2021 Thursday   

08-01-2021 Friday   

09-01-2021 Saturday   

10-01-2021 Sunday   

11-01-2021 Monday   

12-01-2021 Tuesday   

13-01-2021 Wednesday   

14-01-2021 Thursday   

15-01-2021 Friday   

16-01-2021 Saturday   

17-01-2021 Sunday   

18-01-2021 Monday   

19-01-2021 Tuesday   

20-01-2021 Wednesday   

21-01-2021 Thursday   

22-01-2021 Friday   

23-01-2021 Saturday   

24-01-2021 Sunday   

25-01-2021 Monday   

26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day 

27-01-2021 Wednesday   

28-01-2021 Thursday   

29-01-2021 Friday   

30-01-2021 Saturday   

31-01-2021 Sunday   
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 FEBRUARY 2021 

01-02-2021 Monday   

02-02-2021 Tuesday   

03-02-2021 Wednesday   

04-02-2021 Thursday   

05-02-2021 Friday   

06-02-2021 Saturday   

07-02-2021 Sunday   

08-02-2021 Monday   

09-02-2021 Tuesday   

10-02-2021 Wednesday   

11-02-2021 Thursday   

12-02-2021 Friday   

13-02-2021 Saturday   

14-02-2021 Sunday   

15-02-2021 Monday   

16-02-2021 Tuesday   

17-02-2021 Wednesday   

18-02-2021 Thursday   

19-02-2021 Friday   

20-02-2021 Saturday   

21-02-2021 Sunday   

22-02-2021 Monday   

23-02-2021 Tuesday   

24-02-2021 Wednesday   

25-02-2021 Thursday   

26-02-2021 Friday   

27-02-2021 Saturday   

28-02-2021 Sunday   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 MARCH 2021 

01-03-2021 Monday   

02-03-2021 Tuesday   

03-03-2021 Wednesday   

04-03-2021 Thursday   

05-03-2021 Friday   

06-03-2021 Saturday   

07-03-2021 Sunday   

08-03-2021 Monday   

09-03-2021 Tuesday   

10-03-2021 Wednesday 1st sem UG second internal 

11-03-2021 Thursday Maha Shivaratri 

12-03-2021 Friday   

13-03-2021 Saturday   

14-03-2021 Sunday   

15-03-2021 Monday   

16-03-2021 Tuesday   

17-03-2021 Wednesday Commencement of 2nd sem UG 

18-03-2021 Thursday   

19-03-2021 Friday   

20-03-2021 Saturday   

21-03-2021 Sunday   

22-03-2021 Monday   

23-03-2021 Tuesday   

24-03-2021 Wednesday   

25-03-2021 Thursday   

26-03-2021 Friday   

27-03-2021 Saturday   

28-03-2021 Sunday   

29-03-2021 Monday Commencement of 2nd sem PG 

30-03-2021 Tuesday   

31-03-2021 Wednesday   

 

 

 


